Chinese Numerals

Numeral

1

2

10

Character

H B il

>t

Pinyin
y1

er

liu

Eleven, twelve and the teens are handled very logically. They're formed with + (shi) followed by a digit — (y1) to
A (jit). So eleven is +— (shi-y1), twelve is + = (shi-ér), thirteen is + = (shi-san), and so on up to nineteen,

which is 471 (shi-jiti).

Numeral

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Character

Pinyin
shi-y1
shi-er
shi-san
shi-si
shi-wu
shi-liu
shi-qt
shi-ba

shi-jit




X+++y

Examples
Numeral
20
23
30
39
40
44
50
73
82

S

Character
—

=+
=+h
-+

Pa+ o
A+

t+=
A=
Attt

Pinyin
ershi
ershi-san
sanshi
sanshi-jit
sishi
sishi-si
wushi
gishi-san
bashi-ér

jiushi-qt
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